
Show #B0754 (VRH RR; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

9400. AQHA 410200: Youth Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NameMoney Points

1 410 Little Whiskey Stik Whitney Anderson 47.00 Whitney Anderson4.00

2 415 Double Miss Demeanor Carson Wetsel 46.00 Chris And Kimberly Wetsel3.00

3 566 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 43.00 James McDavid2.00

4 517 Cutitout CD Sidney C Kahla 26.00 Steven Kahla1.00



Show #B0754 (VRH RR; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

9450. AQHA 410800: Youth Ltd Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NameMoney Points

1 425 This Buds a Nic Skylar Rose Duleba 46.00 ALICIA DULEBA6.00

2 421 SLJ Navijuice Lydia Shivers 45.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 5.00

3 426 Little Pretty Thing Skylar Rose Duleba 37.00 Skylar Rose Duleba4.00

4 518 Lil Ruf Snapper Lucinda Rose David 36.00 Lucinda Rose David3.00

5 567 Chics Vintage Flare Marialyssa McDavid 32.00 James McDavid2.00

6 560 Just A Fancy Step Riley Pirkle 23.00 Neil & Kim Pirkle1.00



Show #B0754 (Allen Walton): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

81. AQHA 480000: Youth VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 566 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 72.00 James McDavid11.00

2 425 This Buds a Nic Skylar Rose Duleba 71.50 ALICIA DULEBA10.00

3 411 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 71.50 Phoebe L. Spencer10.00

4 421 SLJ Navijuice Lydia Shivers 70.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 8.00

5 415 Double Miss Demeanor Carson Wetsel 69.50 Chris And Kimberly Wetsel7.00

6 463 Zan Reminic Addison Gomez 69.00 Addison Gomez6.00

7 567 Chics Vintage Flare Marialyssa McDavid 68.50 James McDavid5.00

8 518 Lil Ruf Snapper Lucinda Rose David 68.00 Lucinda Rose David4.00

9 426 Little Pretty Thing Skylar Rose Duleba 68.00 Skylar Rose Duleba4.00

10 410 Little Whiskey Stik Whitney Anderson 65.00 Whitney Anderson2.00

11 560 Just A Fancy Step Riley Pirkle 63.00 Neil & Kim Pirkle1.00



Show #B0754 (Tammy D Reynolds): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

84. AQHA 481000: Youth VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 463 Zan Reminic Addison Gomez 73.00 Addison Gomez11.00

2 421 SLJ Navijuice Lydia Shivers 72.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 10.00

3 425 This Buds a Nic Skylar Rose Duleba 72.50 ALICIA DULEBA10.00

4 566 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 68.00 James McDavid8.00

5 415 Double Miss Demeanor Carson Wetsel 65.50 Chris And Kimberly Wetsel7.00

6 410 Little Whiskey Stik Whitney Anderson 64.50 Whitney Anderson6.00

7 567 Chics Vintage Flare Marialyssa McDavid 61.00 James McDavid5.00

8 426 Little Pretty Thing Skylar Rose Duleba 56.00 Skylar Rose Duleba4.00

OP 9 518 Lil Ruf Snapper Lucinda Rose David 63.50 Lucinda Rose David3.00

OP 10 517 Cutitout CD Sidney C Kahla 61.00 Steven Kahla2.00

OP 11 560 Just A Fancy Step Riley Pirkle 43.00 Neil & Kim Pirkle1.00



Show #B0754 (Fielding Rogers): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

92. AQHA 482000: Youth VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 421 SLJ Navijuice Lydia Shivers 72.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 7.00

2 425 This Buds a Nic Skylar Rose Duleba 71.00 ALICIA DULEBA6.00

3 426 Little Pretty Thing Skylar Rose Duleba 70.00 Skylar Rose Duleba5.00

4 503 Hicka Chula Dual Addison Fjelstad 68.00 Addison Fjelstad4.00

5 427 Kool Cats Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 67.00 Jon Duleba3.00

6 410 Little Whiskey Stik Whitney Anderson 61.00 Whitney Anderson2.00

7 517 Cutitout CD Sidney C Kahla 58.00 Steven Kahla1.00



Show #B0754 (Fielding Rogers): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

90. AQHA 483000: Youth VRH Working Ranch Horse - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 393 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 72.00 Danielle Ezer4.00

2 410 Little Whiskey Stik Whitney Anderson 70.00 Whitney Anderson3.00

3 415 Double Miss Demeanor Carson Wetsel 64.00 Chris And Kimberly Wetsel2.00

4 566 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 61.50 James McDavid1.00



Show #B0754 (Frederick Gillespie): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

87. AQHA 484000: Youth VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 566 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 71.00 James McDavid11.00

2 415 Double Miss Demeanor Carson Wetsel 67.50 Chris And Kimberly Wetsel10.00

3 518 Lil Ruf Snapper Lucinda Rose David 66.50 Lucinda Rose David9.00

4 410 Little Whiskey Stik Whitney Anderson 64.50 Whitney Anderson8.00

5 425 This Buds a Nic Skylar Rose Duleba 60.00 ALICIA DULEBA7.00

6 426 Little Pretty Thing Skylar Rose Duleba 57.50 Skylar Rose Duleba6.00

7 567 Chics Vintage Flare Marialyssa McDavid 57.00 James McDavid5.00

OP 8 421 SLJ Navijuice Lydia Shivers 70.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 4.00

OP 9 463 Zan Reminic Addison Gomez 63.00 Addison Gomez3.00

OP 10 560 Just A Fancy Step Riley Pirkle 61.50 Neil & Kim Pirkle2.00

OP 11 517 Cutitout CD Sidney C Kahla 56.50 Steven Kahla1.00



Show #B0754 (Fielding Rogers): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

91. AQHA 485000: Youth VRH Limited Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 496 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 75.50 Kenneth Dickerson10.00

2 421 SLJ Navijuice Lydia Shivers 74.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 9.00

3 567 Chics Vintage Flare Marialyssa McDavid 71.50 James McDavid8.00

4 518 Lil Ruf Snapper Lucinda Rose David 71.00 Lucinda Rose David7.00

5 427 Kool Cats Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 70.50 Jon Duleba6.00

6 426 Little Pretty Thing Skylar Rose Duleba 70.00 Skylar Rose Duleba5.00

7 425 This Buds a Nic Skylar Rose Duleba 68.00 ALICIA DULEBA4.00

8 408 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 59.00 CAROL ANN HETZEL3.00

OP 9 560 Just A Fancy Step Riley Pirkle 57.50 Neil & Kim Pirkle2.00

OP 10 411 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 48.00 Phoebe L. Spencer1.00



Show #B0754 (Fielding Rogers): Bryan -- Versatility (09/22/2017-09/23/2017)

94. AQHA 488000: Youth Ranch Conformation - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 518 Lil Ruf Snapper Lucinda Rose David 10.00 Lucinda Rose David10.00

2 425 This Buds a Nic Skylar Rose Duleba 9.00 ALICIA DULEBA9.00

3 566 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 8.00 James McDavid8.00

4 560 Just A Fancy Step Riley Pirkle 7.00 Neil & Kim Pirkle7.00

5 410 Little Whiskey Stik Whitney Anderson 6.00 Whitney Anderson6.00

6 415 Double Miss Demeanor Carson Wetsel 5.00 Chris And Kimberly Wetsel5.00

7 426 Little Pretty Thing Skylar Rose Duleba 4.00 Skylar Rose Duleba4.00

8 421 SLJ Navijuice Lydia Shivers 3.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 3.00

9 517 Cutitout CD Sidney C Kahla 2.00 Steven Kahla2.00

10 567 Chics Vintage Flare Marialyssa McDavid 1.00 James McDavid1.00


